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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L1 31.54

DHS-NE 12Chau, Trinity J2 31.76

YNS-NE 12Silva, Hannah P3 34.39

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R4 34.64

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g5 36.69

YNS-NE 11Blatchford, Caroline G6 37.51

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B7 37.55

DHS-NE 11Castillo, Rianny8 37.74

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E9 39.12

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J10 39.26

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N11 39.41

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M12 39.58

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Mikayla L13 40.65

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E14 40.99

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M15 41.05

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika16 41.28

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D17 41.69

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K18 41.76

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R19 42.86

WTST-NE 11Bodner, Courtney M20 43.03

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I21 43.35

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M22 43.42

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J23 43.97

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S24 44.93

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T25 45.19

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J26 45.24

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S27 46.61

DHS-NE  6Semedo, Ashley28 49.09

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C29 52.64

YNS-NE 11Candelario, Tatiyana A30 53.00

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M31 53.36

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D32 54.26

YNS-NE  9Ryan, Eloise J33 55.08

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A34 59.50

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 1:08.61

32.31 36.30

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 1:09.64

33.76 35.88

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L3 1:10.76

34.71 36.05

DHS-NE 12Chau, Trinity J4 1:15.84

36.77 39.07

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J5 1:16.76

36.64 40.12

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K6 1:17.89

37.70 40.19

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O7 1:18.20

38.24 39.96

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M*8 1:20.30

40.06 40.24

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R*8 1:20.30

38.69 41.61

YNS-NE 12Dynok, Elizabeth J10 1:20.38

37.17 43.21

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R11 1:20.39

40.07 40.32

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g12 1:21.12

39.28 41.84

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E13 1:23.63

41.05 42.58

YNS-NE 11Blatchford, Caroline G14 1:24.34

39.10 45.24

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J15 1:25.72

41.45 44.27

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L16 1:25.78

42.16 43.62

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G17 1:26.54

41.27 45.27

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B*18 1:27.32

41.05 46.27

DHS-NE 11Castillo, Rianny*18 1:27.32

42.10 45.22

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N20 1:31.99

43.86 48.13

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika21 1:32.43

YNS-NE 10DeFrank, Sophia M22 1:33.39

42.70 50.69

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M23 1:34.28

44.17 50.11

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E24 1:36.29

45.69 50.60

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I25 1:36.78

47.11 49.67

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L26 1:37.89

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J27 1:39.96

45.48 54.48

YNS-NE 11Gomes, Megan E28 1:40.03

47.62 52.41

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J29 1:42.82

47.01 55.81

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J30 1:43.16

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S31 1:45.22

47.32 57.90

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S32 1:46.45

48.37 58.08

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M33 1:51.07

53.98 57.09

DHS-NE  6Semedo, Ashley34 1:52.88

YNS-NE  9Gerdes, Nixie B35 1:53.19

54.46 58.73

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A36 2:06.49

59.49 1:07.00

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L1 2:38.11

36.55 42.66 39.3539.55

YNS-NE 12Silva, Hannah P2 2:46.41

36.31 42.67 42.4245.01

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K3 2:49.90

38.45 42.87 42.7345.85

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R4 2:58.74

41.55 48.62 42.1546.42

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M5 3:00.13

42.37 47.62 43.4546.69

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J6 3:09.48

42.81 48.83 47.8250.02

DHS-NE 11Castillo, Rianny7 3:12.29

44.6653.86

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T8 3:20.03

46.12 51.51 49.5652.84

WW-NE 10Russo, Lucy P9 3:31.38

46.85 55.02 53.4456.07

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S10 3:41.39

49.56 59.77 54.1157.95

YNS-NE 11Smith, Ava C11 3:43.64

50.52 58.91 56.3157.90

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L1 37.02

YNS-NE 12Silva, Hannah P2 37.61

DHS-NE 12Chau, Trinity J3 39.91

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O4 40.68

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R5 43.53

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B6 43.89

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J7 44.69

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g8 44.77

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N9 46.15

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E10 46.37

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L11 46.50

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D12 47.20

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M13 47.26

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M14 47.42

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia15 47.85

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E16 48.47

YNS-NE 10DeFrank, Sophia M17 48.58

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S18 49.00

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K19 49.04

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J20 49.17

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R21 49.26

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I22 50.52

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L23 50.97

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S24 51.47

YNS-NE 11Gomes, Megan E25 51.97

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T26 52.13

DHS-NE 11Castillo, Rianny27 53.58

DHS-NE  6Semedo, Ashley28 53.59

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M29 53.90

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J30 54.09

YNS-NE 11Candelario, Tatiyana A31 54.94

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J32 55.22

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Mikayla L33 55.76

YNS-NE  9Gerdes, Nixie B34 57.00
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back)

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A35 57.28

WTST-NE 11Bodner, Courtney M36 59.61

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C37 1:00.21

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D38 1:02.03

YNS-NE  9Ryan, Eloise J39 1:02.93

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M40 1:08.84

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 1:16.40

36.14 40.26

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 1:22.73

38.74 43.99

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L3 1:25.50

41.99 43.51

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J4 1:26.17

41.80 44.37

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O5 1:27.65

42.94 44.71

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K6 1:28.29

42.56 45.73

YNS-NE 11Blatchford, Caroline G7 1:33.93

44.08 49.85

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M8 1:34.85

47.73 47.12

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g9 1:35.22

46.64 48.58

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G10 1:35.91

47.98 47.93

YNS-NE 12Dynok, Elizabeth J11 1:36.30

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R12 1:37.46

49.70 47.76

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J13 1:38.89

48.42 50.47

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika14 1:40.12

49.70 50.42

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N15 1:41.32

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E16 1:42.53

50.10 52.43

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L17 1:45.95

53.20 52.75

YNS-NE 10DeFrank, Sophia M18 1:47.52

50.88 56.64

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T19 1:48.18

54.12 54.06

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I20 1:48.34

54.42 53.92

DHS-NE 11Castillo, Rianny21 2:02.64

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M22 2:25.86

1:09.96 1:15.90

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M1 44.70

YNS-NE 12Silva, Hannah P2 45.29

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly3 46.33

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E4 48.98

YNS-NE 10DeFrank, Sophia M5 49.63

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia6 51.11

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E7 51.66

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M8 52.68

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N9 53.15

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g10 53.32

YNS-NE 11Blatchford, Caroline G11 53.35

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B12 54.00

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Mikayla L13 54.17

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R14 54.92

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S15 55.15

YNS-NE 11Gomes, Megan E16 56.28

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I17 56.70

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J18 56.74

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E19 56.77

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R20 57.68

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M21 59.82

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D22 1:00.49

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M23 1:00.50

YNS-NE  9Ryan, Eloise J24 1:01.87

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T25 1:03.55

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J26 1:03.82

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D27 1:04.73

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C28 1:05.45

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J29 1:05.61

YNS-NE 11Candelario, Tatiyana A30 1:06.33

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S31 1:07.36

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M32 1:09.55

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A33 1:21.60

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Bodner, Courtney M--- DQ

DHS-NE  6Semedo, Ashley--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 1:35.80

45.45 50.35

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R2 1:42.17

50.19 51.98

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J3 1:42.55

48.64 53.91

DHS-NE 12Chau, Trinity J4 1:44.87

49.98 54.89

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O5 1:45.07

50.49 54.58

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K6 1:45.25

50.12 55.13

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L7 1:51.02

53.88 57.14

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K8 1:55.89

55.32 1:00.57

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N9 2:00.53

56.83 1:03.70

YNS-NE 11Gomes, Megan E10 2:02.43

58.31 1:04.12

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Mikayla L11 2:08.73

1:01.44 1:07.29

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 32.44

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L2 34.32

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly3 35.64

DHS-NE 12Chau, Trinity J4 39.61

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R5 40.90

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M6 41.70

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E7 42.88

YNS-NE 11Blatchford, Caroline G8 43.22

WTST-NE 11Richman, Anna g9 43.39

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J10 45.59

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M11 46.81

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia12 47.28

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E13 49.54

WW-NE 10Martel, Lyla I14 50.84

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E15 51.70

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika16 53.00

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M17 53.46

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M18 55.93

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J19 57.30

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J20 57.80

YNS-NE 11Candelario, Tatiyana A21 59.51

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R22 59.57

WTST-NE 11Bodner, Courtney M23 1:06.20

WTST-NE  9Gezotis, McKenzie M24 1:06.46

YNS-NE  9Gerdes, Nixie B25 1:08.21

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C26 1:09.90

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A27 1:10.95

YNS-NE  9Ryan, Eloise J28 1:11.76

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J1 1:26.28

40.62 45.66

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O2 1:28.56

41.28 47.28

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R3 1:30.97

42.56 48.41

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K4 1:31.03

42.30 48.73

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L5 1:37.85

45.60 52.25

YNS-NE 12Dynok, Elizabeth J6 1:39.81

42.45 57.36

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G7 1:50.32

45.33 1:04.99

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Schow, Emma L1 3:03.25

39.47 47.18 39.6656.94

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K2 3:09.52

42.13 48.14 44.0155.24
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM)

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M3 3:14.96

44.44 51.24 43.4055.88

YNS-NE 12Dynok, Elizabeth J4 3:15.62

42.26 50.34 45.1857.84

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R5 3:26.39

43.82 52.48 46.301:03.79

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G6 3:28.18

42.96 53.15 44.551:07.52

WW-NE 10Mustin, Elsa J7 3:35.53

49.71 53.99 45.691:06.14

DHS-NE  9Beliveau, Sabine T8 3:54.06

55.09 59.29 50.491:09.19

YNS-NE 11Smith, Ava C9 3:58.47

56.31 57.80 52.721:11.64

WW-NE 10Russo, Lucy P10 3:59.13

53.37 1:03.44 54.771:07.55

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Summit, Maggie F1 28.94

UN-NE 12Masuda, Akina A2 29.98

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W3 30.83

WTST-NE 15Galicki, Elizabeth k4 30.92

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L5 31.03

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H6 31.15

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Grace M7 31.39

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R8 31.41

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava9 31.50

WTST-NE 15Burnham, ava e10 31.55

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M11 31.77

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F12 31.78

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c13 31.80

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J14 31.93

WW-NE 16Matera, Sofia15 32.26

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M16 32.95

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia17 33.04

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L18 33.44

WTST-NE 15Hartshorn, Hannah m19 33.63

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B20 34.06

WTST-NE 14Dyer, Gigi G21 34.08

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L22 34.21

WTST-NE 14Rockett, Julia m23 34.24

WTST-NE 14Curran, Olivia J24 34.37

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P25 34.65

UN-NE 10Masuda, Haruna S26 34.86

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A27 35.13

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C28 35.36

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B29 35.43

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r30 35.54

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L31 35.61

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K32 37.31

DHS-NE 13Esteban, Nicky D33 37.48

YNS-NE 13Halligan, Julia M34 38.34

WTST-NE 13Bliss, Nicole L35 40.79

DHS-NE 14Rollins, Kiyah R36 43.96

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I37 48.04

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Summit, Maggie F1 1:04.36

30.54 33.82

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I2 1:04.92

31.73 33.19

UN-NE 12Masuda, Akina A3 1:05.35

32.10 33.25

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H4 1:06.62

31.84 34.78

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T5 1:07.45

31.77 35.68

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E6 1:08.84

33.31 35.53

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 1:08.94

33.61 35.33

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L8 1:08.97

33.48 35.49

WW-NE 16Matera, Sofia9 1:09.07

33.44 35.63

WTST-NE 15Galicki, Elizabeth k10 1:09.22

32.78 36.44

WTST-NE 15Burnham, ava e11 1:09.55

33.07 36.48

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E12 1:09.61

32.96 36.65

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F13 1:10.19

33.81 36.38

YNS-NE 17Katz, Maddie C14 1:10.39

34.13 36.26

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina15 1:10.74

33.45 37.29

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Grace M16 1:11.45

33.32 38.13

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A17 1:11.95

35.05 36.90

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G18 1:12.09

34.95 37.14

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M19 1:12.43

35.31 37.12

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c20 1:12.85

34.70 38.15

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia21 1:13.25

35.15 38.10

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J22 1:13.34

35.67 37.67

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A23 1:13.55

35.42 38.13

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel24 1:13.63

35.34 38.29

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T25 1:13.98

35.27 38.71

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A26 1:14.27

36.28 37.99

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G27 1:14.80

35.55 39.25

WTST-NE 15Hartshorn, Hannah m28 1:15.68

36.15 39.53

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L29 1:15.76

36.74 39.02

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L30 1:16.14

37.23 38.91

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B31 1:16.34

36.81 39.53

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r32 1:16.67

36.88 39.79

WTST-NE 14Dyer, Gigi G33 1:18.14

38.83 39.31

WW-NE 14Viglas, Victoria A34 1:18.61

37.38 41.23

WTST-NE 14Rockett, Julia m35 1:18.70

37.04 41.66

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A36 1:19.99

38.32 41.67

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M37 1:20.07

37.80 42.27

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B38 1:21.79

37.70 44.09

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe39 1:22.34

37.99 44.35

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E40 1:22.51

39.51 43.00

WTST-NE 14Curran, Olivia J41 1:22.86

38.03 44.83

UN-NE 10Masuda, Haruna S42 1:22.96

40.07 42.89

YNS-NE 13Halligan, Julia M43 1:24.08

40.49 43.59

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K44 1:24.72

39.90 44.82

WTST-NE 13Bliss, Nicole L45 1:31.20

42.80 48.40

DHS-NE 13Esteban, Nicky D46 1:31.89

42.77 49.12

DHS-NE 14Rollins, Kiyah R47 1:40.59

47.56 53.03

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I48 1:54.23

53.65 1:00.58

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 2:15.34

31.04 34.46 34.6135.23

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T2 2:19.91

32.83 35.77 34.7236.59

UN-NE 12Masuda, Akina A3 2:23.20

33.42 37.51 34.6237.65

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T4 2:24.29

32.90 36.55 37.9236.92

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N5 2:24.76

33.42 36.25 36.8538.24
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Girls 200 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R6 2:25.05

33.36 37.43 36.2538.01

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 2:25.44

35.40 37.51 34.3938.14

WW-NE 16Matera, Sofia8 2:25.75

33.51 36.87 37.1038.27

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L9 2:26.10

34.00 37.17 36.7838.15

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J10 2:27.99

33.52 37.36 38.8738.24

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K11 2:29.19

35.24 38.17 36.6939.09

WTST-NE 15Galicki, Elizabeth k12 2:32.84

34.70 39.40 38.6140.13

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava13 2:32.94

35.38 38.95 38.5640.05

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M14 2:33.04

34.78 39.74 38.3840.14

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G15 2:33.24

36.06 39.92 38.0239.24

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c16 2:33.94

35.02 40.11 38.2740.54

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A17 2:36.99

36.05 40.14 40.0740.73

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia18 2:37.38

35.82 40.50 40.7540.31

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T19 2:39.69

37.34 39.82 40.5841.95

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A20 2:41.03

36.41 40.56 42.5941.47

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L21 2:43.73

37.89 41.37 41.9442.53

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r22 2:44.23

38.17 41.92 41.1642.98

WW-NE 14Viglas, Victoria A23 2:46.99

37.67 43.68 42.9842.66

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L24 2:50.90

37.69 43.87 43.3845.96

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B25 2:52.16

38.77 44.99 39.1149.29

WTST-NE 14Dyer, Gigi G26 2:52.66

40.10 43.17 43.4745.92

WTST-NE 13Bliss, Nicole L27 3:21.16

43.93 54.34 49.7853.11

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I1 4:55.17

32.82 37.44 38.1137.98

37.79 38.31 36.34 36.38

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T2 4:59.19

33.35 37.75 38.5637.68

37.76 38.45 37.30 38.34

YNS-NE 17Katz, Maddie C3 5:03.17

34.58 37.72 38.4938.03

38.73 39.03 39.26 37.33

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E4 5:09.64

34.46 38.82 40.4341.44

39.78 39.54 39.00 36.17

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L5 5:09.91

36.27 40.27 39.8940.00

39.57 38.96 38.31 36.64

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G6 5:18.97

36.82 39.72 40.4841.22

41.15 40.47 40.45 38.66

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J7 5:22.56

36.33 41.09 41.3640.43

41.60 40.51 41.58 39.66

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A8 5:24.12

36.69 41.04 42.0140.77

40.97 41.65 40.71 40.28

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c9 5:28.58

34.99 39.40 42.8041.71

42.96 42.61 43.37 40.74

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L10 5:35.03

37.94 40.89 42.1041.61

43.07 43.16 43.99 42.27

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T11 5:44.52

39.80 43.98 44.3643.81

43.06 44.02 42.72 42.77

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L12 5:47.19

39.67 46.11 46.5544.75

45.39 44.08 43.48 37.16

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r13 5:50.38

38.59 44.82 46.1845.73

46.28 44.38 43.15 41.25

YNS-NE 12Dynok, Elizabeth J14 6:07.16

39.24 46.06

48.33 47.18 46.49 44.45

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E15 6:29.87

41.48 48.48 50.0648.91

49.67 50.55 50.28 50.44

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G16 6:42.86

44.34 50.39 53.5552.52

52.85 51.09 51.29 46.83

DHS-NE 13Esteban, Nicky D17 6:55.28

42.03 52.03 53.7652.94

54.91 54.38 54.76 50.47

WTST-NE 13Bliss, Nicole L18 7:04.35

47.01 53.06 55.5155.99

56.30 54.35 52.88 49.25

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 9:30.45

31.55 34.96 35.9935.82

36.47 36.55 36.76 36.50

36.42 36.62 36.04 35.61

35.73 35.57 35.4001 34.4599

YNS-NE 17Summit, Maggie F2 9:34.93

31.26 34.95 36.0935.57

31.75 40.95 36.56 36.57

36.48 36.85 33.23 40.30

32.90 40.42 34.16 36.89

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M3 9:34.99

30.79 35.16 36.1935.64

36.29 36.62 36.41 36.54

36.60 36.93 33.17 40.79

36.47 37.28 35.58 34.53

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T4 9:55.20

32.48 36.56 37.8736.08

37.08 37.34 37.72 37.52

37.13 38.78 37.98 37.79

36.65 40.11 33.85 40.26

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R5 10:26.79

35.08 40.31

40.09 40.23 39.49 39.60

39.77 39.62 39.60 39.63

37.86 41.31 38.26 37.65

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N6 10:38.71

35.85 41.37 41.4941.95

41.29 40.99 41.07 40.57

40.10 40.11 40.19 39.80

39.12 38.88 35.45 40.48

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R7 10:52.14

36.00 41.26 42.0841.58

41.26 41.63 42.15 41.97

41.56 42.06 41.24 41.92

1:15.86

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M1 1:05.24

31.65 33.59

WTST-NE 15Burnham, ava e2 1:13.78

34.80 38.98

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava3 1:15.29

36.65 38.64

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina4 1:16.08

37.65 38.43

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R5 1:17.38

38.06 39.32

WTST-NE 15Galicki, Elizabeth k6 1:17.41

37.59 39.82

WW-NE 16Matera, Sofia7 1:18.10

38.98 39.12

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M8 1:19.17

38.34 40.83

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W9 1:19.59

38.65 40.94

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E10 1:21.20

39.36 41.84

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E11 1:21.33

39.68 41.65

WTST-NE 15Hartshorn, Hannah m12 1:21.37

39.51 41.86
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T13 1:21.52

38.97 42.55

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G14 1:22.05

39.12 42.93

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c15 1:22.17

39.34 42.83

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J16 1:22.28

41.34 40.94

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K17 1:23.30

40.12 43.18

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A18 1:24.52

41.27 43.25

WW-NE 14Viglas, Victoria A19 1:25.03

41.35 43.68

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P20 1:28.30

42.69 45.61

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B21 1:28.65

41.94 46.71

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A22 1:28.79

43.50 45.29

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M23 1:29.98

43.45 46.53

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B24 1:30.07

44.21 45.86

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe25 1:30.57

42.31 48.26

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel26 1:31.00

44.23 46.77

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r27 1:31.93

44.76 47.17

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L28 1:32.00

44.11 47.89

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E29 1:32.71

46.48 46.23

YNS-NE 13Halligan, Julia M30 1:36.30

45.37 50.93

WTST-NE 14Dyer, Gigi G31 1:41.22

49.45 51.77

WTST-NE 13Bliss, Nicole L32 1:53.15

54.04 59.11

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K--- DQ

52.51 57.79

DHS-NE 14Rollins, Kiyah R--- DQ

59.60 1:00.37

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M1 2:22.54

34.07 36.62 35.3636.49

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina2 2:42.07

38.28 40.12 40.7742.90

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava3 2:43.30

38.45 41.39 41.2142.25

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R4 2:45.96

39.67 42.35 41.1042.84

WTST-NE 15Burnham, ava e5 2:46.71

38.69 41.76 42.6543.61

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M6 2:50.05

40.96 42.42 43.0643.61

WW-NE 16Matera, Sofia7 2:50.49

41.29 42.96 42.7743.47

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F8 2:55.04

41.01 44.84 44.1245.07

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T9 2:55.34

42.01 43.68 44.7744.88

WTST-NE 15Hartshorn, Hannah m10 2:56.05

39.89 44.01 45.8746.28

WW-NE 14Viglas, Victoria A11 3:03.31

43.23 46.70 46.2247.16

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A12 3:05.84

43.76 47.32 47.5647.20

WTST-NE 14Farrell, Jill r13 3:19.96

47.36 49.72 49.9452.94

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J1 1:22.68

38.73 43.95

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Grace M2 1:25.59

40.30 45.29

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E3 1:31.86

43.29 48.57

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L*4 1:31.94

43.01 48.93

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N*4 1:31.94

43.42 48.52

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T6 1:34.64

44.32 50.32

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G7 1:38.12

47.20 50.92

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E8 1:38.25

45.75 52.50

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P9 1:41.35

49.46 51.89

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C10 1:41.44

48.81 52.63

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L11 1:41.46

47.82 53.64

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel12 1:41.68

48.54 53.14

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe13 1:43.57

47.87 55.70

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B14 1:45.63

50.67 54.96

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L15 1:46.71

52.02 54.69

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E16 1:47.78

50.45 57.33

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M17 1:48.35

51.12 57.23

YNS-NE 13Halligan, Julia M18 1:48.46

51.40 57.06

WTST-NE 14Curran, Olivia J19 1:49.27

50.86 58.41

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J20 1:50.69

52.44 58.25

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A21 1:50.96

52.43 58.53

WTST-NE 14Dyer, Gigi G22 1:51.97

54.14 57.83

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A23 1:53.12

52.65 1:00.47

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K24 1:56.38

56.43 59.95

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B25 1:56.70

54.11 1:02.59

DHS-NE 13Esteban, Nicky D26 1:59.34

54.25 1:05.09

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 3:01.06

40.30 46.70 46.5247.54

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T2 3:20.17

46.90 50.33 51.2051.74

WW-NE 14Viglas, Victoria A3 3:32.11

47.25 55.26 54.9154.69

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I1 1:13.95

35.03 38.92

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F2 1:14.69

35.29 39.40

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G3 1:15.75

34.70 41.05

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M4 1:15.79

34.83 40.96

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E5 1:16.26

35.24 41.02

WTST-NE 15Burnham, ava e6 1:17.50

35.64 41.86

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 1:18.44

37.99 40.45

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H8 1:19.15

36.30 42.85

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J9 1:22.91

37.86 45.05

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina10 1:23.59

39.13 44.46

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel11 1:25.38

39.26 46.12

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E12 1:27.12

38.77 48.35

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A13 1:28.50

38.53 49.97

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M14 1:29.96

40.52 49.44
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty LCM - 4/12/2019 to 4/13/2019

Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Fly)

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T15 1:31.22

41.35 49.87

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C16 1:34.09

41.96 52.13

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E17 1:35.66

45.33 50.33

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A18 1:36.13

44.38 51.75

UN-NE 10Masuda, Haruna S19 1:37.62

44.21 53.41

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N1 2:59.47

38.79 46.40 46.1248.16

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Summit, Maggie F1 2:35.47

32.62 41.90 34.7246.23

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H2 2:35.57

34.80 42.39 33.8644.52

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T3 2:41.94

34.49 39.87 35.5452.04

YNS-NE 17Katz, Maddie C4 2:42.62

33.89 43.43 38.8046.50

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I5 2:45.66

34.52 42.11 36.2252.81

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M6 2:48.27

35.88 44.65 37.4350.31

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E7 2:48.39

37.49 44.68 37.4248.80

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina8 2:49.76

40.46 44.23 36.3648.71

WW-NE 13Bulman, Reagan M9 2:51.67

36.35 44.11 40.0751.14

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E10 2:54.81

38.26 46.61 37.3652.58

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K11 2:55.95

40.34 46.05 36.8452.72

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia12 2:56.05

37.88 46.32 40.5051.35

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G13 2:57.53

36.23 43.62 41.0356.65

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J14 3:05.70

39.83 48.66 38.6258.59

WTST-NE 15Robson, Stella c15 3:07.55

41.22 48.24 39.7258.37

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel16 3:08.44

42.52 52.75 42.8350.34

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A17 3:10.29

42.02 45.97 39.231:03.07

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M18 3:13.15

45.88 47.88 42.7756.62

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A19 3:16.57

45.99 51.99 42.1956.40

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E20 3:18.09

44.55 52.29 45.1856.07

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J1 5:45.65

1:21.64

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F2 5:54.25

35.05 41.15 44.5046.48

51.93 53.17 41.35 40.62

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P3 5:58.08

40.10 46.32 45.1646.22

49.74 49.41 40.75 40.38

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W4 6:03.29

37.76 46.75 46.2646.21

55.23 54.76 39.01 37.31

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E5 6:13.11

38.02 47.41 47.4747.52

53.90 54.49 42.04 42.26

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G6 6:15.88

35.76 43.39 47.8648.17

56.60 59.02 43.22 41.86

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L--- DQ

37.38 50.24

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 28.79

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 30.49

YNS-NE 12Myers, AJ C3 34.05

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D4 34.97

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H5 35.59

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A6 36.14

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A7 36.34

WW-NE 11Michael, William D8 36.41

YNS-NE 12Willett, James P9 37.50

WW-NE  9Michael, Henry J10 37.62

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F11 37.98

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N12 40.96

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D13 41.16

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M14 41.66

YNS-NE  8Powers, Bennett R15 44.62

YNS-NE 11Reid, Ezra F16 45.21

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D17 45.82

YNS-NE  8Stason, Liam A18 49.16

YNS-NE 11Alves, Jordan J19 49.59

YNS-NE  7Flowers, Emmett A20 50.15

YNS-NE  8Reid, Henry E21 50.60

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie L22 50.75

YNS-NE 11Silva, Davi A23 52.91

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 1:05.10

30.63 34.47

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 1:07.42

32.56 34.86

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M3 1:09.42

32.29 37.13

YNS-NE 12Sanson, Diego J4 1:11.01

33.39 37.62

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E5 1:11.71

33.87 37.84

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D6 1:18.07

36.88 41.19

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C7 1:20.17

37.41 42.76

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E8 1:20.62

39.63 40.99

YNS-NE 12Myers, AJ C9 1:20.83

37.95 42.88

WW-NE 11Michael, William D10 1:23.44

38.37 45.07

YNS-NE 12Willett, James P11 1:24.27

40.46 43.81

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F12 1:24.64

42.84 41.80

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J13 1:24.99

42.06 42.93

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A14 1:25.05

42.21 42.84

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H15 1:25.25

38.46 46.79

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A16 1:26.54

40.25 46.29

WW-NE  9Michael, Henry J17 1:27.02

40.80 46.22

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N18 1:33.93

42.87 51.06

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D19 1:35.04

46.27 48.77

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D20 1:46.27

46.93 59.34

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S1 2:33.26

35.43 40.00 36.0541.78

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E2 2:35.24

35.51 40.62 36.8842.23

YNS-NE 10Athanas, Will G3 2:43.97

36.93 43.13 42.3141.60

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J4 2:58.04

40.27 49.87 40.3347.57

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H5 3:03.44

39.47 49.35 44.8049.82
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Sanction #: #NE19-0412YNS

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free)

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A6 3:06.79

42.92 50.81 44.7548.31

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D7 3:07.29

41.89 49.44 46.8749.09

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D1 41.44

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A2 42.08

YNS-NE 12Myers, AJ C3 42.09

WW-NE 11Michael, William D4 42.40

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E5 42.42

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F6 43.41

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J7 43.49

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N8 46.93

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A9 47.59

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M10 47.76

YNS-NE 11Reid, Ezra F11 49.46

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D12 51.35

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D13 52.43

YNS-NE 11Alves, Jordan J14 54.61

YNS-NE  8Powers, Bennett R15 54.64

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie L16 55.85

YNS-NE  8Stason, Liam A17 57.22

YNS-NE  8Reid, Henry E18 1:01.18

YNS-NE 11Silva, Davi A19 1:04.33

LIFE-NE 10Jaenicke, Santiago C--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Flowers, Emmett A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 1:13.46

34.92 38.54

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 1:16.12

35.75 40.37

YNS-NE 12Sanson, Diego J3 1:23.12

39.63 43.49

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E4 1:27.48

43.74 43.74

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S5 1:27.51

42.95 44.56

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C6 1:29.29

42.29 47.00

WW-NE 11Michael, William D7 1:31.74

44.01 47.73

YNS-NE 12Willett, James P8 1:33.54

45.44 48.10

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A9 1:34.06

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H10 1:37.38

46.51 50.87

WW-NE  9Michael, Henry J11 1:40.77

YNS-NE 11Reid, Ezra F12 1:49.08

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D13 2:01.76

56.61 1:05.15

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S1 41.24

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D2 45.05

YNS-NE 12Myers, AJ C3 45.78

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J4 46.03

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C5 48.00

YNS-NE 12Willett, James P6 48.60

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A7 50.63

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F8 50.75

WW-NE 11Michael, William D9 51.03

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A10 53.39

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M11 57.19

YNS-NE  8Powers, Bennett R12 1:03.67

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D13 1:04.45

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N14 1:04.99

YNS-NE 11Reid, Ezra F15 1:05.01

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D16 1:25.12

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 1:27.65

40.40 47.25

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 1:30.70

41.34 49.36

YNS-NE 12Sanson, Diego J3 1:35.24

43.88 51.36

YNS-NE 12Myers, AJ C4 1:43.32

47.89 55.43

LIFE-NE 10Jaenicke, Santiago C5 1:44.45

50.22 54.23

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E6 1:47.02

51.34 55.68

WW-NE  9Michael, Henry J7 2:05.28

1:00.33 1:04.95

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J--- DQ

1:01.85 1:05.23

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 33.51

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 37.22

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D3 38.35

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H4 39.01

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C5 39.14

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E6 41.16

WW-NE 11Michael, William D7 41.31

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E8 42.02

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F9 42.99

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A10 43.94

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J11 44.00

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J12 46.40

YNS-NE 11Stason, Zalen A13 47.23

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M14 49.51

LIFE-NE 10Jaenicke, Santiago C15 49.60

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D16 50.61

YNS-NE  8Powers, Bennett R17 59.01

YNS-NE  7Flowers, Emmett A18 1:01.22

YNS-NE  9Siedzik, Henry D19 1:03.03

YNS-NE 11Silva, Davi A20 1:04.26

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie L21 1:08.73

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 1:09.39

31.61 37.78

YNS-NE 12Sanson, Diego J2 1:27.38

39.38 48.00

WW-NE  9Michael, Henry J3 1:38.16

44.52 53.64

YNS-NE 12Willett, James P4 1:39.11

44.93 54.18

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J5 1:44.44

49.79 54.65

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 2:41.53

30.60 43.63 36.8350.47

YNS-NE 10Athanas, Will G2 2:56.12

38.39 47.42 40.2450.07

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E3 3:11.40

45.48 49.20 37.8858.84

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D4 3:15.51

41.59 50.88 47.0356.01

DHS-NE 12Thomas, Damari A5 3:27.26

46.04 55.74 47.3158.17

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H6 3:29.21

43.06 52.90 45.791:07.46

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J1 27.48

YNS-NE 13Voner, Daniel T2 27.85

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K3 29.46

WTST-NE 14Lynch, Ben F4 30.88

DHS-NE 15Briggs, Dylan M5 31.46

YNS-NE 17Piacentini, Tony M6 31.74

DHS-NE 13Kelly, Alfred A7 33.33

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L8 33.47

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L9 34.99

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil10 35.46

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J11 36.35

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S12 37.32

YNS-NE 12Gerdes, Laird M13 38.90

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J1 58.30

27.63 30.67

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J2 1:01.59

28.72 32.87

YNS-NE 13Voner, Daniel T3 1:01.87

29.92 31.95
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STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V4 1:04.28

30.79 33.49

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D5 1:04.54

30.79 33.75

WW-NE 14Hagar, Tommy E6 1:04.84

30.66 34.18

WTST-NE 14Lynch, Ben F7 1:07.41

32.02 35.39

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K8 1:12.71

36.94 35.77

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P9 1:14.90

34.21 40.69

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L10 1:15.47

35.85 39.62

DHS-NE 15Briggs, Dylan M11 1:16.61

36.54 40.07

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A12 1:18.56

37.25 41.31

DHS-NE 13Kelly, Alfred A13 1:19.23

37.91 41.32

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S14 1:25.66

39.11 46.55

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J15 1:27.57

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Hagar, Tommy E1 2:19.47

31.26 36.30 35.3136.60

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L2 2:30.71

33.51 38.41 38.9639.83

YNS-NE 17Piacentini, Tony M3 2:34.83

35.57 40.00 39.1340.13

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L4 2:42.59

36.10 40.90 42.1943.40

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K5 2:50.42

36.65 44.10 42.0147.66

DHS-NE 13Kelly, Alfred A6 3:07.18

39.00 48.18 48.9751.03

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J7 3:08.68

41.24 49.77 47.2750.40

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Long, Matthew T1 4:45.62

30.87 34.61 37.3336.38

37.62 37.51 35.91 35.39

YNS-NE 13Voner, Daniel T2 4:47.11

32.08 35.32 36.8537.00

37.33 37.21 36.62 34.70

STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V3 5:05.09

32.00 36.69 40.3138.76

40.09 40.56 40.40 36.28

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan4 5:06.06

33.07 39.56 40.1139.07

39.28 39.75 38.68 36.54

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D5 5:07.05

32.70 37.29 39.8539.52

40.36 40.01 39.71 37.61

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J6 5:13.22

33.43 39.78 40.2640.39

41.43 40.29 40.17 37.47

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L7 5:18.02

33.64 39.35 41.1940.32

40.99 41.05 40.65 40.83

YNS-NE 15Luo, Ryan R8 5:18.24

35.08 39.70 40.8639.98

40.55 41.05 41.01 40.01

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E9 5:24.88

36.76 40.97 42.9741.83

41.45 41.59 41.71 37.60

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A10 6:09.56

38.51 46.15 48.7348.09

47.66 47.98 46.95 45.49

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K11 6:24.34

39.16 48.01 51.3850.28

52.41 51.35 51.53 40.22

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J12 6:29.03

39.65 48.66 49.1050.38

51.68 50.77 51.54 47.25

DHS-NE 13Kelly, Alfred A13 6:46.98

39.63 49.65 54.3252.03

53.50 54.49 52.62 50.74

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J1 10:07.87

33.55 37.83 39.1038.81

39.31 39.54 39.31 39.53

38.77 38.54 38.83 38.58

37.19 37.44 36.80 34.74

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E2 12:21.45

43.11 47.79 47.6148.22

48.98 46.52 47.31 46.96

45.90 47.13 37.25 53.54

45.81 45.82 42.31 47.19

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J1 1:06.63

31.03 35.60

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D2 1:14.23

36.25 37.98

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J3 1:16.43

37.30 39.13

STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V4 1:18.61

38.38 40.23

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T5 1:21.70

39.53 42.17

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil6 1:24.28

41.12 43.16

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P7 1:26.14

41.45 44.69

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A8 1:30.09

43.71 46.38

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S9 1:35.17

45.90 49.27

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J--- DQ

50.90 54.40

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Hagar, Tommy E1 2:28.56

34.50 37.38 37.5639.12

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A2 3:16.47

46.93 50.20 48.7350.61

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J1 1:20.75

39.17 41.58

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L2 1:24.51

39.53 44.98

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan3 1:26.79

41.83 44.96

DHS-NE 15Briggs, Dylan M4 1:27.84

42.57 45.27

WTST-NE 14Lynch, Ben F5 1:28.32

41.27 47.05

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P6 1:29.57

43.14 46.43

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D7 1:32.53

43.44 49.09

STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V8 1:35.56

45.99 49.57

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K9 1:37.45

47.02 50.43

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J10 1:41.07

48.51 52.56

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil11 1:44.72

49.40 55.32

YNS-NE 12Gerdes, Laird M12 1:50.72

52.18 58.54

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S13 1:54.18

55.65 58.53

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A14 1:54.55

54.51 1:00.04

DHS-NE 13Kelly, Alfred A15 1:54.89

52.19 1:02.70

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Hagar, Tommy E1 3:01.97

41.75 47.25 46.4446.53

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan2 3:05.30

42.77 48.58 47.6946.26

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L3 3:08.61

41.02 48.29 48.9350.37

WTST-NE 14Lynch, Ben F--- DQ

42.35 49.43 49.8550.21
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Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J1 1:07.81

31.30 36.51

YNS-NE 13Voner, Daniel T2 1:08.69

32.77 35.92

WTST-NE 14Lynch, Ben F3 1:13.01

33.41 39.60

STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V4 1:17.23

35.11 42.12

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D5 1:19.23

35.67 43.56

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T6 1:19.76

36.30 43.46

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P7 1:20.00

36.25 43.75

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L8 1:27.36

38.73 48.63

DHS-NE 15Briggs, Dylan M9 1:29.82

40.83 48.99

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T1 2:51.40

35.59 44.17 45.3046.34

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 3:25.71

43.50 51.56 53.7256.93

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J1 2:25.96

28.20 37.20 36.0444.52

WW-NE 14Hagar, Tommy E2 2:32.53

31.95 38.17 35.1747.24

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D3 2:46.67

36.15 43.64 36.1050.78

STRM-NE 17Drake, Austin V4 2:48.03

36.15 44.37 36.3251.19

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P5 2:52.16

38.65 45.59 39.0348.89

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan6 2:54.04

38.52 48.21 36.4650.85

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T7 2:54.16

37.91 47.19 36.2852.78

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil8 3:09.30

42.91 46.28 41.8858.23

WW-NE 13Fay, Cillian J9 3:25.28

47.31 56.26 46.2255.49

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J1 5:08.11

31.40 37.08 41.2640.10

42.30 44.55 36.77 34.65

YNS-NE 14Thomas, Jake M2 5:16.61

40.6341.31

43.20 45.42 36.97 37.00

DHS-NE 14Mom, Saroun J3 6:00.88

34.81 43.16 46.8247.82

51.07 53.46 44.61 39.13

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T4 6:01.46

35.94 46.81 45.1547.14

54.45 55.24 39.24 37.49

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S5 6:10.41

38.73 49.39 49.0150.07

51.03 53.47 41.83 36.88

DHS-NE 13Dai, Jeffery K6 7:15.17

37.60 51.86 1:01.671:05.10

58.27 1:02.62 48.34 49.71


